Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA R5-6600U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PHG6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD 14"
FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

Marka

Dell

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

387,39

476,19

587,19

610,50

653,79

731,49

997,89

.004,55

331,89

387,39

529,47

693,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB 512GB Hp 0 798,09 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 835 G9 57Z5JOEA R5-6600U 8GB 512GB Hp 0 1.137,75 USD
SSD 13" W11PRO



